

COURSE FEE STRUCTURE OF CLASS- 9th FOR CLASSROOM PROGRAM

(Foundation Course- Classroom Program)

Particulars	9th	9th & 10th
Tuition Fee	45,000	81,000
Miscellaneous Charges	25,250	45,500
Total Course Fee	70,250	1,26,500

Additional Discount in 2-year & 3-Year

Classes	Disc. in Adm. Fee	Disc. in Tuition Fee	Total Discount
9th & 10th	5,000	12,500	1 <i>7,</i> 500

Payable Amount after Scholarship

Details	9th	9th & 10th
10%	65,750	1,18,400
20%	61,250	1,10,300
30%	56,750	1,02,200
40%	52,250	94,100
50%	47,750	86,000
60%	43250	77900
70%	38,750	69,800
80%	34,250	61,700
90%	29,750	53,600
100%	25,250	45,500

Scho	larshi	n & F	Remar	ks:
30110	IMIƏIII	1 D G 1	(CIIIGI	1/2.

SOME IMPORTANT POINTS

- In Class 9th, we cover Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Biology, Social Studies, English and Mental Ability,
- For Every Course, in 2 session- 10% discount in tuition fee.
- For 1 session- no EMI, For 2 session- 4 EMI.
- Difference between 2 instalments would be 30 days against PDC only after 50% off advance course fee.
- In ECS facilities, no benefit would be given like a discount in 2 or 3 session.
- If the course opted for 2 years or more than that, there is no admission charges except the 1st year.



COURSE FEE STRUCTURE OF CLASS- 9th FOR CLASSROOM PROGRAM

Academic Course For Class 9th- (PRIMAL-D)- Classroom Program- (CP)

Particulars	9th	9th & 10th
Tuition Fee	39,000	70,200
Miscellaneous Charges	25,250	45,500
Total Course Fee	64,250	1,15,700

Additional Discount in 2-year

Classes	Disc. in Adm. Fee	Disc. in Tuition Fee	Total Discount
9th & 10th	5,000	10,800	15,800

Payable Amount after Scholarship

Details	9th	9th & 10th
10%	60,350	1,08,680
20%	56,450	1,01,660
30%	52,550	94,640
40%	48,650	87,620
50%	44,750	80,600
60%	40,850	73,580
70%	36,950	66,560
80%	33,050	59,540
90%	29,150	52,520
100%	25,250	45,500

Scho	larshi	8 a	Remar	KS:

SOME IMPORTANT POINTS

- In Class 9th, we cover Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Biology, Social Studies, English and Mental Ability,
- For Every Course, in 2 session- 10% discount in tuition fee.
- For 1 session- no EMI, For 2 session- 4 EMI.
- Difference between 2 instalments would be 30 days against PDC only after 50% off advance course fee.
- In ECS facilities, no benefit would be given like a discount in 2 or 3 session.
- If the course opted for 2 years or more than that, there is no admission charges except the 1st year.



COURSE FEE STRUCTURE OF CLASS- 9TH FOR DIGITAL LEARNING PROGRAM

Foundation Course For Class 9th- (Venus)- Digital Learning Programs- (DLP)

Particulars	9th	9th & 10th
Course Fee	2,700	4,860
Study Material Charges	1,800	3,800
Total Program Fee	4,500	8,660

TRAVELING FACILTIES AT PIEM

SI. No.	KMs Range	Amount
1	0 to 4	2,000
2	4 to 7	2,200
3	7 to 10	2,500
4	10 to15	3,000
5	15 to 20	3,500
6	20 to 30	5,000

SOME IMPORTANT POINTS

- In Class 6th, we cover Physics, chemistry, Mathematics, Biology and mental Ability.
- ullet For Every Course, in 2 sessions- $10\%\,$ discount in tuition fee and for 3 sessions- 15% discount in tuition fee.
- For 1 sessions- no EMI, For 2 sessions- 2 EMIs and for 3 sessions- 4 EMIs.
- Difference between 2 instalments would be 30 days after 50% advance of course fee.